Nume Prenume
ANDRICA Silviu

APOSTOLOVICI Radmila
AVRAM Catalin
BAJANESCU Dana
BANC Andrei

BARTAN Cosmin
BELDIE Bogdan

BELEI Oana

CERPAZ Roxana
CHINDRIS Vasile
CONSTANTINESCU Laura
COSTACHE Andrei
COSTACHE Florina Ana
CRACIUNESCU Florina
CRETU Lavinia

CRIVAT Dumitru-lulica
DAN Radu Mircea
DATCU Olivia

DIMA Alexandru
DOMOCOS Dacian
DRIMBAU Calin
FERENC Susana
FILIMON Teodor
FITERAU-BROSTEAN Madalina
FLACAR Diana

FRANCU loana

GASPAR Cristina
GHERGULESCU loana
GLODEAN Gabriel

Teorie
8.90

8.20
8.80
6.00
9.70
7.50
4.80
2.50
3.70
7.10
1.00
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5.00
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8.00
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8.05
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9.55
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NEP
6.35
8.75

Laborator
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Asistent Lab.
Mihai Tataran

Adrian Dozsa
Mihaela Bala
Mihaela Bala
Bogdan Hodorog
Bogdan Hodorog
Bogdan Hodorog
Bogdan Hodorog
Mihaela Bala
Adrian Dozsa
Bogdan Hodorog
Mihaela Bala
Bogdan Hodorog
Bogdan Hodorog
Mihaela Bala
Mihaela Bala
Adrian Dozsa
Bogdan Hodorog
Mihaela Bala
Bogdan Hodorog
Bogdan Hodorog
Marcel Cojocaru
Mihaela Bala
Adrian Dozsa
Mihai Tataran
Bogdan Hodorog
Bogdan Hodorog
Bogdan Hodorog

Adrian Dozsa

Serie
R1

R1
R2
R1
R2
R3
R4
R1
R2
R1
R1
R2
R3
R4
R2
R1
R2
R2
R1
R2
R2
R1
R2
R2
R3
R1
R2
R1
R1



Nume Prenume
HATCU Claudia

HEPES Vasile-Cosmin
IACOB Alin

IFTIMIE lavor-Valentin
ILOC Ciprian

JURJ Oana

LERA Daniela

LUNGU Aurel

MALEA Adriana Georgiana

MANOLACHE Alina
MARIE Cristina
MARINESCU Sorin
MARTINCONI Cosmin
MATEI Lucian
MAZILU Simina
MIHALE lulia
MIHALTAN Nicoleta
MILENOVICI Milorad
MORAR Valentina
MORARU Alexandra
MURG Georgiana
NANUT Daniel
NETOTEA Oana

NIGA Adriana Mihaela
NISTOR Oana
OPREA-SOPS lleana
PANDIA Bogdan
PENESEL Razvan
PERT Daniela Nicoleta

Teorie
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2.70
6.80
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5.90
8.80
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7.40
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2.50
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0.50

Examen
NEP
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9.05
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Asistent Lab.
Mihai Tataran

Adrian Dozsa
Adrian Dozsa
Adrian Dozsa
Adrian Dozsa
Adrian Dozsa
Bogdan Hodorog
Bogdan Hodorog
Adrian Dozsa
Bogdan Hodorog
Mihai Tataran
Bogdan Hodorog
Adrian Dozsa
Marcel Cojocaru
Marcel Cojocaru
Mihai Tataran

Bogdan Hodorog

Adrian Dozsa
Marcel Cojocaru
Adrian Dozsa
Adrian Dozsa
Mihai Tataran
Bogdan Hodorog
Mihaela Bala
Bogdan Hodorog
Adrian Dozsa
Adrian Dozsa

Bogdan Hodorog
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R2

R1
R2
R2
R1
R2
R2
R2
R2
R4
R4
R3
R3
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R2
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R1
R3
R3
R1
R4
R4
R2
R3
R1
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Nume Prenume
PETRESCU Florin

POLEUCA Gabiriela
POP Valentin

POP Viorel Gabriel
POPA Calin
POPOVICU Mariana
RADOI Cosmin
RESITNEC Dan
RUSET Casian
SALYMAN Paly
SARARU Alexandru
SAS George

SAVA Cristian
SERBANESCU Sandra
SINGUR Florin
STANESCU Ciprian Razvan
TAL Irina

TOMA Adina

TRIFA Paul

VAJNA Andrei
VISAN Catalina
VLADUT Livia Elena
VONICA Alecsandra

Teorie
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4.20
3.30
3.30
8.50
7.60
7.20
7.40
4.10
3.60
1.65
9.10
2.80
6.30
4.00
5.90
5.60
8.60
3.30
5.40
4.10
5.70
9.50

Probleme
5.00

5.60
0.00
3.10
1.50
0.80
1.50
8.50
2.05
1.50
1.50
8.50
3.00
3.00
2.15
0.50
3.15
3.60
3.50
9.00
1.50
5.40
8.00
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7.95
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8.80
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7.20
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5.55
8.75

Laborator
9.20

9.50
8.00
9.00
9.50
9.20
9.00
9.60
7.00
deaflat
9.50
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8.00
10.00
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10.00
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Asistent Lab.
Adrian Dozsa

Mihaela Bala
Mihaela Bala
Marcel Cojocaru
Marcel Cojocaru
Bogdan Hodorog
Mihai Tataran
Bogdan Hodorog

Mihaela Bala

Mihaela Bala
Marcel Cojocaru
Mihaela Bala
Mihaela Bala
Mihaela Bala
Bogdan Hodorog
Mihaela Bala
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Bogdan Hodorog
Bogdan Hodorog
Mihaela Bala
Bogdan Hodorog

Adrian Dozsa
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